Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R005813

24R005814

24R005815

24R005816

24R005817

24R005818

24R005819

24R005820

24R005821

24R005822

24R005823

24R005824

24R005825

24R005826

24R005827

24R005828

24R005829

24R005830
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24R005833

rplwisr.x3

07:13:21
09/04/24
07:46:49
09/04/24
09:17:38
09/04/24
10:44:11
09/04/24
12:16:25
09/04/24
14:33:54
09/04/24
14:54:04
09/04/24
15:38:45
09/04/24
16:12:31
09/04/24
16:35:42
09/04/24
16:45:01
09/04/24
17:00:39
09/04/24
17:06:02
09/04/24
18:00:04
09/04/24
18:09:30
09/04/24
17:58:15
09/04/24
18:29:17
09/04/24
18:49:30
09/04/24
18:58:57
09/04/24
19:11:52
09/04/24
19:00:26
09/04/24

Nature
lii Employment

Accident Pd
Investigation
911 Hangup
Home Visit

Theft

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN

8142 W HOPEWELL RD, Holton, IN

26126 SR RD 46, BATESVILLE, IN

328 S MERIDIAN ST # 57, SUNMAN, IN

5865 East Main Street, FRIENDSHIP, IN

7924 N SR 101; MINI ME SELF
STORAGE, MILAN, IN

Recovered Prop 6049 W 1050 N, OSGOOD, IN

Dcs Assist
Veh Disabled
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Veh Disabled
Civil Process
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Hangup
Traffic Stop
911 Hangup
Traffic Stop

Civil Process

6800 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN
E US 50 & 300 E; 300 E / US 50,
DILLSBORO, IN

1100 N/ SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN
OAKMONT PL / WINDING WAY,
BATESVILLE, IN

406 S WARPATH DR; MILAN
MARATHON, MILAN, IN

batesville, IND,

155 174 WB, ,

WB 155M, ,

200w /200 n,,

174 157 MM EBOUND, ,

5256 E 200 N, MILAN, IN

14160 N ROSFELD RD, SUNMAN, IN

508 N MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN

Attempt-Locate 501 S MAIN ST, MILAN, IN

Location
DST7

Dsp

69

DST3

69
69
69
69
69
BPD

DST9

69
69
DST3

DST9

09/05/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
24R005834 19:33:50 Theft 120 N MERIDIAN ST; SUNMAN DST3
09/04/24 DOLLAR GENERAL, SUNMAN, IN

24R005835 19:39:25 Civil Dispute 6066 E SR 48, SUNMAN, IN 69
09/04/24

24R005836 21:00:50 Welfare Check 6644 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN 69
09/04/24

24R005837 21:45:24 Reckless Driver 9950 W US 50, Holton, IN 69
09/04/24

24R005838 22:11:31 Traffic Stop HOPEWELL RD / US 421, VERSAILLES, 69
09/04/24 IN

24R005839 22:57:26 Traffic Stop 1805 S US 421; STATE HIGHWAY DST7
09/04/24 GARAGE, VERSAILLES, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 27

Total reported: 27

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 09/04/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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