

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

90.			10011102			
	<u>Number</u> 24R005813		<u>Nature</u> lii Employment	<u>Address</u> 210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN	<u>Location</u> DST7	<u>Dsp</u>
	24R005814	09/04/24 07:46:49 09/04/24	Accident Pd	8142 W HOPEWELL RD, Holton, IN	69	
	24R005815	09/04/24 09:17:38 09/04/24	Investigation	26126 SR RD 46, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24R005816	10:44:11 09/04/24	911 Hangup	328 S MERIDIAN ST # 57, SUNMAN, IN	DST3	
	24R005817		Home Visit	5865 East Main Street, FRIENDSHIP, IN		
	24R005818	14:33:54 09/04/24	Theft	7924 N SR 101; MINI ME SELF STORAGE, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R005819	14:54:04 09/04/24	Recovered Prop	6049 W 1050 N, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	24R005820	15:38:45 09/04/24	Dcs Assist	6800 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN	69	
	24R005821	16:12:31 09/04/24	Veh Disabled	E US 50 & 300 E; 300 E / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	24R005822	09/04/24	Traffic Stop	1100 N / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R005823	16:45:01 09/04/24	Traffic Stop	OAKMONT PL / WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R005824	17:00:39 09/04/24	Veh Disabled	406 S WARPATH DR; MILAN MARATHON, MILAN, IN	DST9	
	24R005825	17:06:02 09/04/24	Civil Process	batesville, IND,		
	24R005826	09/04/24	Traffic Stop	155 I74 WB, ,		
	24R005827	18:09:30 09/04/24	Traffic Stop	WB 155M, ,		
	24R005828	17:58:15 09/04/24	911 Hangup	200 w / 200 n, ,		
	24R005829	18:29:17 09/04/24	Traffic Stop	174 157 MM EBOUND, ,		
	24R005830	18:49:30 09/04/24	911 Hangup	5256 E 200 N, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R005831	18:58:57 09/04/24	Traffic Stop	14160 N ROSFELD RD, SUNMAN, IN	69 DOTO	
	24R005832	19:11:52 09/04/24	Civil Process	508 N MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN	DST3	
	24R005833	19:00:26 09/04/24	Attempt-Locate	501 S MAIN ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	

<u>Number</u> 24R005834	<u>Time and Date</u> 19:33:50 09/04/24	<u>Nature</u> Theft	<u>Address</u> 120 N MERIDIAN ST; SUNMAN DOLLAR GENERAL, SUNMAN, IN	<u>Location</u> DST3	<u>Dsp</u>
24R005835	19:39:25 09/04/24	Civil Dispute	6066 E SR 48, SUNMAN, IN	69	
24R005836	21:00:50 09/04/24	Welfare Check	6644 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN	69	
24R005837	21:45:24 09/04/24	Reckless Driver	9950 W US 50, Holton, IN	69	
24R005838	22:11:31 09/04/24	Traffic Stop	HOPEWELL RD / US 421, VERSAILLES	,69	
24R005839	22:57:26 09/04/24	Traffic Stop	1805 S US 421; STATE HIGHWAY GARAGE, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
Total Incider	nts for This Agency	: 27			

Total reported: 27

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 09/04/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes